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Technical Data Sheet
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Product group:

Product Specifications

BISTRO™ WARM

Shape
Compartment
Application
Closing option
Volume
Capacity/compartment
Top out length
Top out width
Top in length
Top in width
Base length
Base width
Height

Material PPCHALK

Color  (in/out) BLACK / BLACK

EAN-code bag

Size/crt.

Temperature

(excl. pallet)

Cartons/layer
Layers/pal.

Cartons/pal.
(height)

59 * 39 * 34 cm

Matching Item

6 kg
145.1 kg

220 cm

Material Specifications

700 ml
700 ml

17.5 kg

FREEZER / MICROWAVE

Quantity/bag
Quantity/crt.
Quantity/pal.

Packaging Specifications

EAN-code crt.
EAN-code pal.

Inside temp. Min
Inside temp. Max
Outside temp. Min
Outside temp. Max

Weight/1 pc.
Weight/1000 pcs.
Weight/crt.
Weight/pal.

Size/pal.

Volume/crt.

-40°C
100°C
-40°C
100°C

190 mm
155 mm
166 mm
134 mm
160 mm
127 mm

41 mm

50 (+/- 2%) ²
300 (+/- 2%) ²

7200 (+/- 2%) ²

0.018 kg (+/- 10%) 

0.079 m3

Recycled content

Mono-material

min. 30%

NO

² The number of packagings may vary, but the number is equalized by the total order.
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1507014202Item number:
PPCHALK.RECT.700ML.BLACKDescription:

5701022208966
5701022208973
5701022208980

RECTANGULAR
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MATCH. LIDS

1-COMPARTMENT

1550002000


